
Date Team Time Location Opponent

Thursday, November 17, 2022 MS boys 4:00pm Away Grace Christian

Thursday, November 17, 2022 JV boys 5:00pm Away Grace Christian

Thursday, November 17, 2022 V Boys 6:00pm Away Grace Christian

Thursday, November 17, 2022 V Girls 7:30pm Away Grace Christian

Friday, November 18, 2022 V Girls 7:00pm Away Lawrence Academy

Friday, November 18, 2022 V Boys 8:30pm Away Lawrence Academy

Saturday, November 19, 2022 V Girls TBA Away Columbia HS

Saturday, November 19, 2022 V Boys TBA Away Columbia HS

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 MS boys 4:30pm Away James River Home School

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 JV boys 5:30pm Away James River Home School

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 V Boys 7:00pm Away James River Home School

Friday, December 2, 2022 MS boys 4:30pm Away Brunswick Academy

Friday, December 2, 2022 JV boys 5:30pm Away Brunswick Academy

Friday, December 2, 2022 V Boys 7:00pm Away Brunswick Academy

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 MS boys 4:30pm Away Southampton Academy

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 JV boys 5:30pm Away Southampton Academy

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 V Boys 7:00pm Away Southampton Academy

Friday, January 6, 2023 MS boys 4:30pm Away Banner Christian

Friday, January 6, 2023 V Girls 5:30pm Away Banner Christian

Friday, January 6, 2023 V Boys 7:00pm Away Banner Christian

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 V Girls 6:00pm Away Amelia Academy

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 V Boys 7:30pm Away Amelia Academy

Monday, January 16, 2023 MS girls 5:00pm Away Blessed Sacrament

Monday, January 16, 2023 MS boys 6:00pm Away Blessed Sacrament

Thursday, January 19, 2023 MS girls 5:00pm Away James River Home School

Thursday, January 19, 2023 V Girls 6:00pm Away James River Home School

Monday, January 23, 2023 MS girls 5:00pm Away Brunswick Academy

Monday, January 23, 2023 V Girls 6:00pm Away Brunswick Academy

Friday, January 27, 2023 MS girls 4:00pm Away Fuqua School

Friday, January 27, 2023 MS boys 5:00pm Away Fuqua School

Friday, January 27, 2023 V Girls 6:00pm Away Fuqua School

Friday, January 27, 2023 V Boys 7:30pm Away Fuqua School

Thursday, February 2, 2023 MS girls 4:30pm Away Southampton Academy

Thursday, February 2, 2023 V Girls 5:30pm Away Southampton Academy

Thursday, February 9, 2023 MS girls 5:00pm Away Amelia Academy

Thursday, February 9, 2023 MS boys 6:00pm Away Amelia Academy

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 MS girls 3:30pm Away Tidewater Academy

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 MS boys 4:30pm Away Tidewater Academy

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 V Girls 5:30pm Away Tidewater Academy

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 V Boys 7:00pm Away Tidewater Academy

Friday, February 17, 2023 JV boys 5:00pm Away Blessed Sacrament

Friday, February 17, 2023 V Girls 6:00pm Away Blessed Sacrament

Friday, February 17, 2023 V Boys 7:30pm Away Blessed Sacrament
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